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Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : MizoramDirectorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram

COVIDCOVID--19 MIZORAM19 MIZORAM STATUSSTATUS UPDATEUPDATE

NEWLY ADDEDNEWLY ADDED
6.7.20216.7.2021

CUMULATIVE TILLCUMULATIVE TILL
6.7.20216.7.2021

PersonsPersons ScreenedScreened
401401 2,93,2702,93,270

Samples TestedSamples Tested
58015801 5,06,9185,06,918

Confirmed PositiveConfirmed Positive
520520 21,85421,854

DischargedDischarged
229229 18,25518,255
DeathDeath
00 9898

Active CasesActive Cases
520520 3,5013,501

IssueIssue No.476No.476 Dt.6.7.2021 TuesdayDt.6.7.2021 Tuesday 5:00PM5:00PM Last 24Last 24 HoursHours

((83.53%)83.53%)

((0.45%)0.45%)

((16.02%)16.02%)



COVIDCOVID--19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM(5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT
NO. OF SAMPLE

TESTED CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 2161 1,74,419
TrueNat-PCR 286 34,480

Rapid Antigen Test 3354 2,97,961
TOTALTOTAL 58015801 5,06,9185,06,918

Outside Mizoram - 58

COVIDCOVID--19 POSITIVE19 POSITIVE UPDATEUPDATE
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM)(5:00PM) Last 24hoursLast 24hours

LAB./RAgT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 177 7,042
TrueNat-PCR 37 1,391

Rapid Antigen Test 306 13,420
TOTALTOTAL 520520 21,85421,854

Outside Mizoram - 1

Daily Positivity Rate 8.96%

IDSP , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



COVIDCOVID--1919 POSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORTPOSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORT
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM(5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

POSITIVE
FROM

NO. OF
POSITIVE

QC/Cases with
travel history 5

CONTACT
TRACING 365

ISOLATED CASE 150
TOTALTOTAL 520

ASYMPTOMATIC

5
243
47
295

SYMPTOMATIC

0
122
103
225225

COVIDCOVID--19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24 hours(5:00PM) Last 24 hours

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISCHARGE TODAY  = 229

Aizawl district
Kolasib district
Lawngtlai district
Lunglei district
Mamit district
Saitual district
Serchhip district

147
2

48
18
6
2
6

COVID-19 MIZORAM HELPLINE
102(Toll free), 0389-2323336/2318336

IDSP , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



COVIDCOVID--19 CASES REPORT19 CASES REPORT
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM(5:00PM) Last) Last 24 hours24 hours

CATEGORIESCATEGORIES CUMULATIVECUMULATIVE
CASESCASES

DISCHARGDISCHARG
EDED

ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

TOTAL ACTIVETOTAL ACTIVE
CASES %CASES %

Civilians/Civilians/
OthersOthers

AssamAssam
RiflesRifles

NDRFNDRF

CRPFCRPF

Indian ArmyIndian Army
/CIJWS/CIJWS

BRO/BRTFBRO/BRTF

TruckersTruckers

20381

335

32

103

62

115

185

16822

322

32

99

53

106

185

3462

13

0

3

9

9

0

98.89

1.11%

0%

TOTALTOTAL 2185421854 1825518255 35013501

Cases with no travel history outside the state : 17972
Those cases who entered from outside Mizoram : 3882

STATUS OF POSITIVE CASES TODAY
Civilians/Others –520 TOTAL= 520

BSFBSF 641 636 5

DEATHDEATH

97

0

0

1

0

0

0

9898

0

IDSP , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
6.7.20216.7.2021 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS(5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP

Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl

NAMENAME

OFOF

DISTRICTDISTRICT

TOTALTOTAL
CASESCASES

NO. OFNO. OF
DISCHARGEDISCHARGE

DD

NO.NO.
OFOF

DEATHDEATH

NO. OFNO. OF
ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

DATE OFDATE OF
LAST CASELAST CASE
REPORTEDREPORTED

AIZAWL 15244 12586 81 2577 05.7.2021

CHAMPHAI 268 246 1 21 05.7.2021

HNAHTHIAL 96 59 0 37 05.7.2021

KHAWZAWL 100 94 0 6 03.7.2021

KOLASIB 1546 1224 8 314 05.7.2021

LAWNGTLAI 1472 1344 1 127 05.7.2021

LUNGLEI 1522 1279 0 243 05.7.2021

MAMIT 337 276 2 59 05.7.2021

SAITUAL 166 159 2 5 04.7.2021

SERCHHIP 722 681 3 38 54.7.2021

SIAHA 381 307 0 74 05.7.2021

TOTALTOTAL 2185421854 1825518255 9898 35013501



PRESENT STATUS OF DEDICATED COVID HOSPITAL,
COVID CARE CENTER, DEDICATED COVID HEALTH CENTER &

HOME ISOLATION(H.Is), PAID CCC(P.3C) AND CCCC(4C)
As on 6.7.2021 last 24 hours (3:00PM)

DISTRICTDISTRICT DCHDCH DCHCDCHC H.ISOH.ISO 4C4C 3C3C P.3CP.3C
AIZAWL ‘E’ 0 305 373 414 4

AIZAWL ‘W’ 221 0 69 191 284 0

CHAMPHAI 0 0 6 17

HNAHTHIAL 0 0 0 17

KHAWZAWL 0 0 0 6

KOLASIB 9 16 0 259

LAWNGTLAI 0 38 60 20

LUNGLEI 19 0 49 158

MAMIT 0 4 0 56

SAITUAL 0 0 1 1

SERCHHIP 0 1 0 37

SIAHA 0 26 0 39

TOTALTOTAL 221221 2828 459459 680680 12721272 44

IDSP , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM


